
BAND BAND

No 

Sectionals 

Today. 1st 

Day of State 

Testing. 

Good Luck 

Everyone! 

Focus on 

Your Task! 

9:40-

10:40

Bass Clarinet

10:30-

11:30

2:45-3:30          
Color Guard 

Rehearsal! Be 
Here!!

6th Clarinet

6th LUNCH

12:27-

12:52
Percussion

9:40-

10:25

2:45-3:30  

Percussion 

Rehearsal, Be Here! 

This is for the 

Concert~

1:33-

1:58

2:45-3:30               

Open Room to 

Practice & Get 

HELP

2:45-3:30          
Color Guard 

Rehearsal! Be 
Here!!

Percussion

2:02-

2:32

2:02-

2:32

Alto Sax

2nd Period 3rd Period 3rd Period

12:10-

12:35

Beginning Alto 

Sax

Beginning 

Clarinet

8:50-

9:35

Tuba & Bari 

Sax

1:00-

1:25

6th 

Trombone

12:10-

12:35

7/8 LUNCH

Bells

10:45-

11:30
Flute

Take your Instrument, 

Music, or Flag HOME 

AND PRACTICE!!

9:40-

10:40

1:33-

1:58
All Choir

7/8 Trombone
11:37-

12:02

7/8 LUNCH

8:00-2:328:00-2:328:00-2:32 8:00-2:328:00-2:32

Week 33: April 28-MAY 2, 2025 SBAC Testing Begins Tuesday!!
Monday 4/28 Tuesday 4/29 Wednesday 4/30 Thursday May 1st! Friday 5/2

Beginning 

Flute

Color Guard

10:45-

11:30
Baritone

8:00-

8:48
BAND

8:57-

9:37
Tenor Sax

9:46-

10:26
Small Group

7/8 Bell Schedule 6th Bell Schedule 7/8 Bell Schedule

8:50-

9:35
Trumpet

8:50-

9:35

1:52-

2:32

Choir 
Baritone

Mrs. Brindle has yard duty at the front of the school

10:50-

11:30

Choir 

Soprano & 

Alto

11:39-

12:19
7/8 Clarinet

1:03-

1:43
Color Guard

11:37-

12:02

2:02-

2:32
BAND

1:33-

1:58

Drum 

Majors

2:02-

2:32
BAND


