	V	Veek 33:	April 28-MA	Y 2, 20	25 SBAC Te	sting Be	gins Tuesday	·!!		
Monday 4/28		Tuesday 4/29		Wednesday 4/30		Thursday <b>May 1st!</b>		Friday 5/2		
8:	8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32	
8:00- 8:48		No Sectionals Today. 1st Day of State Testing. Good Luck Everyone! Focus on Your Task!		7/8 Bell Schedule  2nd Period		6th Bell Schedule 3rd Period		7/8 Bell Schedule 3rd Period		
	BAND			8:50- 9:35	Tuba & Bari Sax	8:50- 9:35	Trumpet	8:50- 9:35	Alto Sax	
8:57- 9:37	Tenor Sax			9:40- 10:40	Color Guard	9:40- 10:25	6th Clarinet	9:40- 10:40	Beginning Clarinet	
9:46- 10:26	Small Group			10:45- 11:30	Flute	10:30- 11:30	Beginning Flute	10:45- 11:30	Baritone	
	Choir					6th	LUNCH			
10:50- 11:30	Soprano & Alto			11:37- 12:02	Bass Clarinet		Percussion	11:37- 12:02	7/8 Trombone	
11:39- 12:19	7/8 Clarinet			12:10- 12:35	Bells	1:00- 1:25	- 6th	12:10- 12:35	Beginning Alto Sax	
		Tour rasix.		7/8 LUNCH		1.20		7/8 LUNCH		
1:03- 1:43	Color Guard			1:33- 1:58	Percussion	1:33- 1:58	Drum Majors	1:33- 1:58	All Choir	
1:52- 2:32	Choir Baritone	2:02- 2:32	BAND	2:02- 2:32	BAND	2:02- 2:32	BAND	2:02- 2:32	BAND	
MRS. BRINDLE HAS YARD DUTY AT THE FRONT OF THE SCHOOL										
2:45-3:30 Color Guard Rehearsal! Be Here!!		2:45-3:30 Open Room to Practice & Get HELP		2:45-3:30 Color Guard Rehearsal! Be Here!!		2:45-3:30 Percussion Rehearsal, Be Here! This is for the Concert~		Take your Instrument, Music, or Rag HOME AND PRACTICE!		